
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

Num. 

102 

166 

103 

108 

105 

101 

104 

110 

106 

107 

115 

116 

121 

124 

109 

120 

111 

112 

113 

129 

114 

127 

119 

126 

128 

123 

118 

117 

155 

122 

138 

130 

133 

156 

125 

165 

135 

140 

132 

136 

134 

142 

139 

148 

131 

145 

141 

150 

Nome 

FASCIOLO CRISTIANO 
POETA FRANCESCO 
ALESSANDRINI MARCO 
MASCARO GABRIELE 
ROMANIELLO FRANCESCO 
TALOCCI LORENZO 
ANNIBALDI MATTIA 
ACETO LIVIO 
BONANNI MICHELE 
FILIPPI SIMONE 
SCHIAFFINI MANUEL 
FOSCHI FULVIO 
RECINE EMANUELE 
MANGIAPELO ALESSIO 
IPPOLITI VINCENZO 
CARBONARA MORENO 
MORANDOTTI MATTEO 
RINALDI ALEX 
SPADONI THOMAS 
PARODI DANIEL 
BERNI FEDERICO 
SAVI FRANCESCO 
TRUGLI JACOPO 
MARIO NICOLO' 
PILATI SOFIA 
MUSCI MAURO 
MEDINA MUNOZ DIEGO 
POPOLI NICOLO 
CIASCHI DANIELE 
SCACCIA SIMONE 
DELLA MARCA ALESSANDRO 
MINICHETTI ALEX 
MILANI GIULIA 
CHECCHELANI VALENTINO 
PORTELLO CLAUDIO 
SASSO EDUARDO 
PRIORESCHI VALERIO 
PECORARI YOS DOMENICO 
RIPA RICCARDO 
IOLI TOMMASO 
STELLA KEVIN 
MANCINI GIACOMO 
VINTI LUCA 
MILANI ALICE 
AJJO MICHAEL 
CAPPONI GIANMARCO 
FRASSON LORENZO 
MOLLICA MATTEO 

Motoclub/Team 

Graffignano 1989 

Celestini Motorsport 

CECI CORSE 

Milani 

Milani 

SEBINO 

Offroad XXL 

Milani 

Moto Racing Rieti 

Moto Racing Rieti 

Ufo Frascati 

Lazio Racing 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Lazio Racing 

CECI CORSE 

Motor Racing Vitinia 

Milani 

Milani 

Offroad XXL 

CITTA` DI LATINA 

Offroad XXL 

Motor Racing Vitinia 

CECI CORSE 

Milani 

AMMOTORA 

CECI CORSE 

Milani 

Offroad XXL 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Milani 

AMMOTORA 

Milani 

POWER CROSS OFF ROAD 

Offroad XXL 

POWER CROSS OFF ROAD 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

MX 59 

Offroad XXL 

Ufo Frascati 

Offroad XXL 

Milani 

Offroad XXL 

Milani 

Motor Racing Vitinia 

Offroad XXL 

Milani 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Classe 
MEALAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MEALAZ 

MESLAZ 

MEALAZ 

MEO 

MEJLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MEALAZ 

MESLAZ 

MEALAZ 

MESLAZ 

MESLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MESLAZ 

MESLAZ 

MESLAZ 

MESLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MESLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MEFLAZ 

MEDLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MEALAZ 

MESLAZ 

MESLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MEFLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MEALAZ 

MECLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MESLAZ 

MESLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MEDLAZ 

MEFLAZ 

MEDLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MEDLAZ 

MEDLAZ 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

3:10.964 
3:15.383 
3:15.468 
3:15.521 
3:16.235 
3:16.709 
3:19.255 
3:20.110 
3:21.254 
3:22.409 
3:23.634 
3:23.923 
3:25.002 
3:26.303 
3:27.290 
3:30.480 
3:31.279 
3:31.392 
3:32.181 
3:32.562 
3:33.015 
3:33.560 
3:34.995 
3:36.066 
3:36.219 
3:37.837 
3:39.805 
3:40.182 
3:40.339 
3:41.257 
3:43.903 
3:44.621 
3:44.921 
3:45.086 
3:47.270 
3:47.359 
3:47.908 
3:48.182 
3:48.793 
3:49.607 
3:50.824 
3:52.286 
3:52.863 
3:53.029 
3:54.246 
3:54.957 
3:56.794 
3:58.233 

Diff 

4.419 

4.504 

4.557 

5.271 

5.745 

8.291 

9.146 

10.290 

11.445 

12.670 

12.959 

14.038 

15.339 

16.326 

19.516 

20.315 

20.428 

21.217 

21.598 

22.051 

22.596 

24.031 

25.102 

25.255 

26.873 

28.841 

29.218 

29.375 

30.293 

32.939 

33.657 

33.957 

34.122 

36.306 

36.395 

36.944 

37.218 

37.829 

38.643 

39.860 

41.322 

41.899 

42.065 

43.282 

43.993 

45.830 

47.269 

Marca 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

4.419 

Velocità  Media 

56,555 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

3:10.964 

Velocità Migliore 

56,555 

Giro Migliore di 
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Pos 

49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 

Num. 

153 

164 

143 

147 

161 

137 

146 

151 

158 

159 

152 

163 

144 

149 

157 

162 

160 

Nome 

INCAINI FRANCESCO 
SCACCIA ILARIO 
CARBONI MIRCO 
RANALLI GABRIELE 
MASSANI GABRIELE 
GUADAGNO GABRIELE 
GRASSO RICCARDO 
DI MASCIO ASIA MARIA 
PROIETTI SAMUELE 
BELLOTTI MATTIA 
VINTI GIULIA 
MASSANI ELEONORA 
CARLONI FLAVIO 
CECI CLAUDIA 
PONGOLI MARCO 
ACCIANI MATTIA 
CARAMANNA DAVIDE 

Motoclub/Team 

Milani 

MX 59 

Offroad XXL 

AMMOTORA 

POWER CROSS OFF ROAD 

Ufo Frascati 

AMMOTORA 

Milani 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Motor Racing Vitinia 

Offroad XXL 

POWER CROSS OFF ROAD 

Milani 

CECI CORSE 

Offroad XXL 

Moto Racing Rieti 

Motor Racing Vitinia 

Classe 
MEJLAZ 

MEDLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MEDLAZ 

MEFLAZ 

MESLAZ 

MESLAZ 

MEFLAZ 

MEFLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MEFLAZ 

MECLAZ 

MEJLAZ 

MEDLAZ 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

3:58.524 
3:58.734 
4:00.539 
4:01.850 
4:03.949 
4:04.073 
4:06.950 
4:08.867 
4:09.844 
4:10.201 
4:12.336 
4:14.843 
4:14.948 
4:16.791 
4:21.657 
4:50.795 
5:23.268 

Diff 

47.560 

47.770 

49.575 

50.886 

52.985 

53.109 

55.986 

57.903 

58.880 

59.237 

1:01.372 

1:03.879 

1:03.984 

1:05.827 

1:10.693 

1:39.831 

2:12.304 

Marca 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

4.419 

Velocità  Media 

56,555 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

3:10.964 

Velocità Migliore 

56,555 

Giro Migliore di 
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